
BROOKLAND ACADEMY 

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
 

2018 - 2019 School Holiday Schedule 
 

Please note that the center will be closed on the following dates: 
 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 3
rd

    

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Wednesday, November 21
st
  

 -
 Close @ 3pm  

Thursday, November 22
nd

   –  

Friday, November 23
rd

    

Christmas / Winter Break 
Monday, December 24

th
 – Monday, December 

31
st
   

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1st 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 21
st
   

President’s Day Monday, February 18
th

  

Good Friday / Spring Holiday Friday, April 19
th
 – Monday, April 22

nd
       

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 27
th

  

Staff In-Service Tuesday, May 28
th

  – Friday, May 31
st
      

Independence Day Holiday Thursday, July 4
th

    

  

 

 

*Inclement Weather and Facility Closings* 
 

In the case of inclement weather or facility closings during operating hours Brookland Academy CDC, will 

notify parents by telephone, email, and/or television broadcast.  Inclement weather closings will be modeled 

after Lexington School District 2. 


